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Cement Making 
(601-602)

Ash Dyke 
Raising

Construction 
Projects

Land Filling
Total 

Utilization
April-22 193.070 1188.0 1157.59 0.000 0.000 0.000 1157.590 223.480
May-22 223.480 1024.0 1136.27 0.000 0.000 0.000 1136.270 111.210
June-22 111.210 1392.0 1471.21 0.000 0.000 0.000 1471.210 32.000
July-22 32.000 2599.0 2193.16 0.000 0.000 0.000 2193.160 437.840

August-22 437.840 1342.0 1623.45 0.000 0.000 0.000 1623.450 156.390
September-22 156.390 2527.0 2224.16 0.000 0.000 0.000 2224.160 459.230

October-22 459.230 2840.0 3027.97 0.000 0.000 0.000 3027.970 271.260
November-22 271.260 2450.0 2645.74 0.000 0.000 0.000 2645.740 75.520
December-22 75.520 3250.0 3140.47 0.000 0.000 0.000 3140.470 185.050

January-23 185.050 2660.0 2833.08 0.000 0.000 0.000 2833.080 11.970
February-23 11.970 2192.0 1970.49 0.000 0.000 0.000 1970.490 233.480
March-23 233.480 2191.0 2201.43 0.000 0.000 0.000 2201.430 223.050

Total 25655.000 25625.020 0.000 0.000 0.000 25625.020

Month Opening Stock (MT)
Generation 

(MT) (201-202)

Utilization (MT)
Closing Stock (MT)
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